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Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
1 91 Ali Adel Ishaq Hassan Zeed 0010021/SANTAREM DE GUADARRANQUE/2016/Gelding/Grey/Crossb 108BR88
1 6 07:40:20  07:42:24 P 61/60  00:02:04 | 01:12:24 29.01 01:12:24 29.01 08:32:24 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:22:12  09:24:04 P 64/60  00:01:52 | 00:51:40 29.03 02:04:04 29.02 10:04:04 Passed
3 3 10:46:27  10:48:52 E 11:13:55 | 44/48  00:02:25 | 00:44:48 26.79 02:48:52 28.42 11:28:52 Passed
F 1 12:05:14  12:23:25 P 56/60  00:18:11 | 00:36:22 33.00 03:25:14 29.24 Passed
Khalid Mohammad Khalid Murad Al Blooshi / AbdullaTariq Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:32 / 00:06:08 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 171 KHALED TARIQ AHMED SULAIMAN ALKINDI 0009834 /DAKAR/2008/Gelding/Grey/uknw 105D007
1 8 07:39:35  07:42:54 P 56/60  00:03:19 | 01:12:54 28.81 01:12:54 28.81 08:32:54 Passed
= UAE 2 7 09:22:19  09:24:19 P 62/64  00:02:00 | 00:51:25 29.17 02:04:19 28.96 10:04:19 Passed
3 6 10:46:26  10:49:09 E 11:14:12 | 52/54  00:02:43 | 00:44:50 26.77 02:49:09 28.38 11:29:09 Passed
F 2 12:05:23  12:21:47 P 63/64  00:16:24 | 00:36:14 33.12 03:25:23 29.21 Passed
Matar Hamad Al Mazrouei / Matar Hamad Fadhel Al Mazrouei / Matar Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:26 / 00:06:06 Lap/Lead: +00:00:09
3 156 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094 /TORVISCO OF GREDOS/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 1081Q73
1 24 | 07:40:32  07:43:39 P 56/58  00:03:07 | 01:13:39 28.51 01:13:39 28.51 08:33:39 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:22:22  09:23:54 P 61/60  00:01:32 | 00:50:15 29.85 02:03:54 29.06 10:03:54 Passed
3 4 10:46:26  10:48:54 E 11:14:02 | 60/56 00:02:28 | 00:45:00 26.67 02:48:54 28.42 11:28:54 Passed
F 3 12:05:27  12:20:10 P 61/60  00:14:43 | 00:36:33 32.83 03:25:27 29.20 Passed
Abdulla Saeed Amer Al Neyadi / Mohamed Saeed Amer AlNeyadi / Enjaz Privat Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:50 / 00:05:27 Lap/Lead: +00:00:13
4 191 Anan Aref Own Khamis Al Katheeri 0008045/ASHVA GAZELLA /2014 /Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107HW96
1 4 07:40:36  07:42:09 P 64/60  00:01:33 | 01:12:09 29.11 01:12:09 29.11 08:32:09 Passed
: UAE 2 2 09:22:17  09:23:48 P 64/64  00:01:31 | 00:51:39 29.04 02:03:48 29.08 10:03:48 Passed
3 8 10:46:27  10:50:47 E 11:15:52 | 48/48  00:04:20 | 00:46:59 25.54 02:50:47 28.11 11:30:47 Passed
F 4 12:05:54  12:23:29 P 56/52  00:17:35 | 00:35:07 3417 03:25:54 29.14 Passed
Mubarak Mhalhal Mohammed Obaid AlAmeri / Fayez Mansoor Fehaid Saeed Al Harthi Total /Avg. Recov.:(00:24:59 / 00:06:14 Lap/Lead: +00:00:40
5 51 Fatma Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020774 /ACTARUS ARMOR/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105GA30
1 9 07:40:48  07:42:55 P 60/56  00:02:07 | 01:12:55 28.80 01:12:55 28.80 08:32:55 Passed
OMA 2 12 | 09:22:40 09:26:09 P 63/60  00:03:29 | 00:53:14 28.18 02:06:09 28.54 10:06:09 Passed
3 9 10:46:52  10:50:51 E 11:16:02 | 46/50 00:03:59 | 00:44:42 26.85 02:50:51 28.09 11:30:51 Passed
F 5 12:06:49  12:23:56 P 55/56  00:17:07 | 00:35:58 33.36 03:26:49 29.01 Passed
Fatima Badar Rashid Al Balushi / Khalid Salman Hassan Alsabri / ALREMAK PRIVATE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:42 / 00:06:40 Lap/Lead: +00:01:35
6 12 Latifa Mohammed Amer Salem Alashkhari 0020721/V KIDRISS/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arab 108AS75
1 13 | 07:40:34 07:43:12 P 64/60  00:02:38 | 01:13:12 28.69 01:13:12 28.69 08:33:12 Passed
= UAE 2 9 09:22:33  09:24:49 P 64/64  00:02:16 | 00:51:37 29.06 02:04:49 28.84 10:04:49 Passed
3 1 10:46:35  10:48:42 E 11:13:59 | 48/44 00:02:07 | 00:43:53 27.35 02:48:42 28.45 11:28:42 Passed
F 6 12:09:06  12:19:47 P 57/64  00:10:41 | 00:40:24 29.70 03:29:06 28.69 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:42 / 00:04:25 Lap/Lead: +00:03:52
7 89 Ibrahim Mohd Hasan Mohamed Al Hamma 0003618/GOODSPEED ARTAGNAN AA/2016/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 107W089
1 20 | 07:41:16  07:43:29 P 52/52  00:02:13 | 01:13:29 28.58 01:13:29 28.58 08:33:29 Passed
= UAE 2 8 09:22:42 09:24:26 P 62/64  00:01:44 | 00:50:57 29.44 02:04:26 28.93 10:04:26 Passed
3 5 10:46:52  10:48:57 E 11:15:21 | 40/40  00:02:05 | 00:44:31 26.96 02:48:57 28.41 11:28:57 Passed
F 7 12:09:07  12:24:07 P 58/60  00:15:00 | 00:40:10 29.88 03:29:07 28.69 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / MAS Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:02 / 00:05:15 Lap/Lead: +00:03:53

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
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8 16 Theyab Abdullah Mohammad Alblooshi 0019944 /CAMERONE DE NADALOU /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/ANGLOA 105WF01
1 34 | 07:40:27 07:44:14 P 50/56  00:03:47 | 01:14:14 28.29 01:14:14 28.29 08:34:14 Passed
I (&N PAK 2 10 09:22:20 09:24:54 P 62/60 00:02:34 | 00:50:40 29.61 02:04:54 28.82 10:04:54 Passed
3 7 10:46:29  10:49:15 E 11:14:44 | 52/52  00:02:46 | 00:44:21 27.06 02:49:15 28.36 11:29:15 Passed
F 8 12:13:18  12:19:43 P 58/60  00:06:25 | 00:44:03 27.24 03:33:18 28.13 Passed
Adil Mohd Sultan Al Ghazal / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:32 / 00:03:53 Lap/Lead: +00:08:04
9 52 Amna Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020772/N S G ROMANA/2013 /Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 0030590
1 43 | 07:40:38  07:45:06 P 57/58  00:04:28 | 01:15:06 27.96 01:15:06 27.96 08:35:06 Passed
OMA 2 | 24 | 09:23:25 09:27:31 P 52/56  00:04:06 | 00:52:25 2862  02:07:31  28.23 10:07:31 Passed
3 18 10:46:33 10:56:43 E 11:22:15 56/56  00:10:10 00:49:12 24.39 02:56:43 27.16 11:36:43 Passed
F 9 12:13:42  12:33:00 P 57/56  00:19:18 | 00:36:59 32.45 03:33:42 28.08 Passed
Mohammad abdulaziz Hassan Baker / Ahmed Saleh Mohamed Ali Alshehhi / MAB STABL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:38:02 / 00:09:30 Lap/Lead: +00:08:28
10 104 Salim Ibrahim Khamis Ibrahim Almaazmi 0004619/LA TURCA HLM/2014/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 106YC69
1 47 | 07:43:54  07:45:27 P 57/56  00:01:33 | 01:15:27 27.83 01:15:27 27.83 08:35:27 Passed
: UAE 2 28 | 09:27:21  09:28:53 P 61/60  00:01:32 | 00:53:26 28.07 02:08:53 27.93 10:08:53 Passed
3 14 10:52:14 10:54:33 E 11:19:40 56/56  00:02:19 00:45:40 26.28 02:54:33 27.50 11:34:33 Passed
F 10 | 12:14:16  12:30:50 P 55/56  00:16:34 | 00:39:43 30.21 03:34:16 28.00 Passed
RASHID IBRAHIM AL MAZIM / Rashid Ibrahim Khamis Al Maazmi / Al Raad Endurance Tea Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:58 / 00:05:29 Lap/Lead: +00:09:02
11 96 Omran Yousef Tamimi 0020533 /AT DIAL RANGE TAPAS /2012 /Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106FT18
1 26 07:41:10 07:43:48 P 55/56  00:02:38 01:13:48 28.46 01:13:48 28.46 08:33:48 Passed
m IRI 2 13 | 09:23:55  09:26:15 P 64/64  00:02:20 | 00:52:27 28.60 02:06:15 28.51 10:06:15 Passed
3 15 10:49:01 10:51:15 1 10:54:44 48/52 00:05:43 00:48:29 24.75 02:54:44 27.47 11:34:44 Passed
F 11 | 12:16:41  12:28:41 P 59/64  00:12:00 | 00:41:57 28.61 03:36:41 27.69 Passed
Abdulla Rashed Alameemi / Rashed Mugheer Salem Hareb Alameemi / Al Mugheer Pvt Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:41 / 00:05:40 Lap/Lead: +00:11:27
12 129 Essa Rashed Mohammad Saeed Almazroue 0021572/GEO KA/2017 /Gelding/Bay/PartArab 0031270
1 29 07:41:06 07:43:57 P 58/56  00:02:51 01:13:57 28.40 01:13:57 28.40 08:33:57 Passed
= UAE 2 21 | 09:23:50  09:27:14 P 56/56  00:03:24 | 00:53:17 28.15 02:07:14 28.29 10:07:14 Passed
3 13 10:49:00 10:54:03 E 11:19:06 40/44  00:05:03 00:46:49 25.63 02:54:03 27.58 11:34:03 Passed
F 12 | 12:16:42  12:29:53 P 54/56  00:13:11 | 00:42:39 28.14 03:36:42 27.69 Passed
Suhail Mugheer AIA i / Suhail Mugheer Salem alameemi / ALMUGHEER 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:29 / 00:06:07 Lap/Lead: +00:11:28
13 95 Mohammed Rashed Mugheer Salem Al Am 0020793/ER RUKAL/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabinn 11988
1 31 07:41:13 07:44:06 P 56/52 00:02:53 01:14:06 28.34 01:14:06 28.34 08:34:06 Passed
= UAE 2 23 | 09:23:53  09:27:21 P 58/52  00:03:28 | 00:53:15 2817 02:07:21 28.27 10:07:21 Passed
3 12 10:49:10 10:53:46 E 11:18:47 48/48 00:04:36 00:46:25 25.85 02:53:46 27.62 11:33:46 Passed
F 13 12:17:29 12:31:24 P 55/56  00:13:55 00:43:43 27.45 03:37:29 27.59 Passed
Abdulla Rashed Alameemi / Suhail Mugheer Salem alameemi / Al Mugheer Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:52 / 00:06:13 Lap/Lead: +00:12:15
14 100 Sultan Ameer Omar Awadh Alseiari 0020783 /DI ' AUSTUR DE SOMMANT /2013 /Gelding/Grey/DEMISANGA 0026816
1 54 07:43:34 07:47:17 P 59/62 00:03:43 01:17:17 27.17 01:17:17 2717 08:37:17 Passed
= UAE 2 36 | 09:29:56  09:33:06 P 63/64  00:03:10 | 00:55:49 26.87 02:13:06 27.05 10:13:06 Passed
3 24 | 10:57:38  11:00:31 E 11:25:48 | 44/48  00:02:53 | 00:47:25 25.31 03:00:31 26.59 11:40:31 Passed
F 14 12:21:00 12:31:40 P 43/44  00:10:40 00:40:29 29.64 03:41:00 27.15 Passed
Ibrahim Mohamed Abdulla Almarzogqi / Ibrahim Mohamed Abdulla Al Marzougi / Al Nai Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:26 / 00:05:06 Lap/Lead: +00:15:46

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
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Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Soeed Time
15 47 Mayed Adel Mohamed Alhosani 0019991/AL KAHILA/2015/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 108NK11
1 35 | 07:41:11  07:44:21 P 58/60  00:03:10 | 01:14:21 28.24 01:14:21 28.24 08:34:21 Passed
= UAE 2 27 09:24:04 09:28:29 P 57/56  00:04:25 00:54:08 27.71 02:08:29 28.02 10:08:29 Passed
3 20 | 10:52:23  10:57:13 E 11:22:37 | 44/48 00:04:50 | 00:48:44 24.62 02:57:13 27.09 11:37:13 Passed
F 15 12:26:27 12:41:33 P 57/56  00:15:06 | 00:49:14 24.37 03:46:27 26.50 Passed
Hamad Bader Abdulla Ahmed AlHammadi / Hamad Bader Abdulla AlHammadi / AL BAD Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:31 / 00:06:52 Lap/Lead: +00:21:13
16 22 Sultan Aref Mohsen Nasser 0008362/ TONKI DEE BOO SNIPER /2013 /Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 106MO039
1 10 | 07:40:28 07:42:58 P 62/64  00:02:30 | 01:12:58 28.78 01:12:58 28.78 08:32:58 Passed
= YEM 2 6 09:22:15 09:24:06 P 56/56  00:01:51 00:51:08 29.34 02:04:06 29.01 10:04:06 Passed
3 10 | 10:46:23  10:49:06 I 10:52:40 | 48/44  00:06:17 | 00:48:34 24.71 02:52:40 27.80 11:32:40 Passed
F 16 12:26:44 12:35:50 P 61/60 00:09:06 | 00:54:04 22.19 03:46:44 26.46 Passed
Hamdan Saeed AlAmeri / Rashed Nasser Mohamed Abdulhay / ADO STABLE 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:44 / 00:04:56 Lap/Lead: +00:21:30
17 193 Abdulaziz Ahmad Bin Ali Binsalem Alzaabi 0021208/MOKA AHMIR BG/2016/Mare/Chestnut/PureArabian 0030678
1 36 | 07:40:36  07:44:22 P 54/56  00:03:46 | 01:14:22 28.24 01:14:22 28.24 08:34:22 Passed
= UAE 2 26 09:23:49 09:27:43 P 63/60 00:03:54 | 00:53:21 28.12 02:07:43 28.19 10:07:43 Passed
3 17 | 10:49:06  10:55:15 E 11:20:50 | 44/48 00:06:09 | 00:47:32 25.25 02:55:15 27.39 11:35:15 Passed
F 17 12:27:17 12:34:40 P 56/60 00:07:23 00:52:02 23.06 03:47:17 26.40 Passed
Saeed Abdulla Saeed Ahmed Bin Huzaim / Saeed Abdulla Saeed Ahmad Bin Huzaim / P Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:12 / 00:05:18 Lap/Lead: +00:22:03
18 115 Saif Ali Khamis Ali Saeed 0008385/1Ibip De Montrozier/2018/Mare/Grey/AangloArab 0032714
1 45 | 07:44:07  07:45:22 P 60/64  00:01:15 | 01:15:22 27.86 01:15:22 27.86 08:35:22 Passed
: UAE 2 35 09:27:24 09:30:23 P 63/64  00:02:59 00:55:01 27.26 02:10:23 27.61 10:10:23 Passed
3 26 10:57:41 11:04:30 E 11:30:07 48/48  00:06:49 00:54:07 22.17 03:04:30 26.02 11:44:30 Passed
F 18 | 12:30:43  12:49:16 P 62/60  00:18:33 | 00:46:13 25.96 03:50:43 26.01 Passed
Abdulaziz Abdulrahman Yousuf Abdulla Mohd / Abdulaziz Abdulrahman Yousuf Abdu Total /Avg. Recov.:(00:29:36 / 00:07:24 Lap/Lead: +00:25:29
19 151 Ahmed Ibrahim Ahmed Al Qursi Al Ali 0009597 /AT DIAL RANGE BENTLEY/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 108NT34
1 41 | 07:41:09 07:44:50 P 61/60  00:03:41 | 01:14:50 28.06 01:14:50 28.06 08:34:50 Passed
: UAE 2 42 | 09:28:27  09:32:53 I 09:37:47 | 62/64 00:09:20 | 01:02:57 23.83 02:17:47 26.13 10:17:47 Passed
3 27 11:05:54 11:09:48 E 11:34:51 52/56  00:03:54 | 00:52:01 23.07 03:09:48 25.29 11:49:48 Passed
F 19 | 12:30:44  12:49:54 P 63/60  00:19:10 | 00:40:56 29.32 03:50:44 26.00 Passed
Dubai Victory Stable / Rashed Ibrahim Al Ali / Dubai Victory Private Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:05 / 00:09:01 Lap/Lead: +00:25:30
20 20 Sophie Moorhouse 0019166 /BAJAZZO OF GREDOS/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108AA67
1 2 07:40:27 07:41:35 P 32/36  00:01:08 01:11:35 29.34 01:11:35 29.34 08:31:35 Passed
K GBR 2 3 09:22:24  09:23:49 P 57/60  00:01:25 | 00:52:14 28.72 02:03:49 29.08 10:03:49 Passed
8] 2 10:46:39 10:48:44 E 11:14:04 48/48  00:02:05 00:44:55 26.72 02:48:44 28.45 11:28:44 Passed
F 20 | 12:31:21  12:36:14 P 55/56  00:04:53 | 01:02:37 19.16 03:51:21 25.93 Passed
Rashed Nasser Mohamed Abdulhay / Rashed Nasser Mohamed Abdulhay / ADO STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:31 / 00:02:22 Lap/Lead: +00:26:07
21 93 Ahmed Mohammed Mubarak Alwehairi Al 0020683 /FLIM FLAMM ARVORIG/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/AA 0028334
1 14 07:41:10 07:43:16 P 64/64  00:02:06 | 01:13:16 28.66 01:13:16 28.66 08:33:16 Passed
= UAE 2 30 | 09:25:10  09:29:22 P 55/56  00:04:12 | 00:56:06 26.74 02:09:22 27.83 10:09:22 Passed
3 23 10:55:29 10:59:06 E 11:24:36 48/44  00:03:37 00:49:44 24.13 02:59:06 26.80 11:39:06 Passed
F 21 | 12:34:09  12:39:58 P 51/48  00:05:49 | 00:55:03 21.80 03:54:09 25.62 Passed
Ahmed Ali Saif Abdulrahman Alnasri / Ahmed Ali Saif Alnasri / AL SAIL ENDURANCE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:44 / 00:03:56 Lap/Lead: +00:28:55

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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22 67 Hamda Jasim Ahmed Mohamed Al Ali 0020624/H C E MAGSHALANO F C/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106EQ70
1 48 | 07:44:35 07:45:33 P 64/62  00:00:58 | 01:15:33 27.80 01:15:33 27.80 08:35:33 Passed
: UAE 2 31 | 09:27:10  09:29:24 P 64/60  00:02:14 | 00:53:51 27.86 02:09:24 27.82 10:09:24 Passed
3 19 | 10:54:55 10:57:12 E 11:22:55 | 48/52  00:02:17 | 00:47:48 25.10 02:57:12 27.09 11:37:12 Passed
F 22 | 12:39:00  12:44:33 P 49/52  00:05:33 | 01:01:48 19.42 03:59:00 25.10 Passed
Ahmed Mohamed Abdulla Alsuwaidi / Ahmed Mohamed Abdulla Alsuwaidi / Al Hazim 4 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:02 / 00:02:45 Lap/Lead: +00:33:46
23 71 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 0005611/BOLERO JS/2016/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107XC08
1 38 | 07:40:45 07:44:36 P 42/40  00:03:51 | 01:14:36 28.15 01:14:36 28.15 08:34:36 Passed
IRQ 2 22 | 09:22:49  09:27:20 P 55/58  00:04:31 | 00:52:44 28.45 02:07:20 28.27 10:07:20 Passed
3 21 | 10:46:57 10:57:18 E 11:22:35 | 52/52  00:10:21 | 00:49:58 24.02 02:57:18 27.07 11:37:18 Passed
F 23 | 12:39:28  12:44:30 P 58/56  00:05:02 | 01:02:10 19.30 03:59:28 25.06 Passed
Wen Yang / Khalid Salman Hassan Alsabri / ALREMAK PRIVATE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:45 / 00:05:56 Lap/Lead: +00:34:14
24 80 Mohammed Saif Ali Abdulla Al Shafar 0019349/ER ABAKAY/2009/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 105AN02
1 61 | 07:48:04 07:49:46 P 48/52  00:01:42 | 01:19:46 26.33 01:19:46 26.33 08:39:46 Passed
: UAE 2 45 | 09:37:35  09:40:06 P 62/60  00:02:31 | 01:00:20 24.86 02:20:06 25.70 10:20:06 Passed
3 32 | 11:13:35  11:17:01 E 11:42:15 | 48/44 00:03:26 | 00:56:55 21.08 03:17:01 24.36 11:57:01 Passed
F 24 | 12:39:48  12:55:22 P 55/56  00:15:34 | 00:42:47 28.05 03:59:48 25.02 Passed
Khalid Mansoor Aqil Alkhaja / Salim Abdulla Abdul Rahman Al Waheibi / AL KHAJA PVT S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:13 / 00:05:48 Lap/Lead: +00:34:34
25 141 Aysha Salem Ali Alafreet Alkuwaiti 0020127 /Ashva Fast/2014/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 107CW28
1 52 | 07:39:54 07:46:18 P 54/56  00:06:24 | 01:16:18 27.52 01:16:18 27.52 08:36:18 Passed
: UAE 2 38 | 09:29:20  09:33:59 P 64/62  00:04:39 | 00:57:41 26.00 02:13:59 26.87 10:13:59 Passed
3 28 | 11:03:42  11:10:34 E 11:35:50 | 56/60  00:06:52 | 00:56:35 21.21 03:10:34 25.19 11:50:34 Passed
F 25 | 12:39:51  12:59:27 P 64/64  00:19:36 | 00:49:17 24.35 03:59:51 25.02 Passed
Ahmed Mohamed Saleh Mubarak Almenhali / Ahmed Mohamed Saleh Almenhali / BDR Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:37:31 / 00:09:22 Lap/Lead: +00:34:37
26 154 Saeed Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Almarr 0019242 /JR MILAGRO/2013/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 0031578
1 37 | 07:40:23  07:44:32 P 64/60  00:04:09 | 01:14:32 28.18 01:14:32 28.18 08:34:32 Passed
= UAE 2 39 | 09:25:00  09:34:39 P 62/60  00:09:39 | 01:00:07 24.95 02:14:39 26.74 10:14:39 Passed
3 30 | 11:07:21  11:13:33 E 11:38:40 | 60/56 00:06:12 | 00:58:54 20.37 03:13:33 24.80 11:53:33 Passed
F 26 | 12:42:35  12:55:19 P 57/54  00:12:44 | 00:49:02 24.47 04:02:35 24.73 Passed
Juma khalifa Juma Al Muhairi / Rashed Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Almarri / Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:44 / 00:08:11 Lap/Lead: +00:37:21
27 86 Saif Juma Mohd Khamis Beljafla 0006002 /FAIZA DES VABRES /2015 /Mare/Grey/Arabe 107JL18
1 78 | 07:55:34  07:57:39 P 50/52  00:02:05 | 01:27:39 23.96 01:27:39 23.96 08:47:39 Passed
: UAE 2 57 | 09:47:51  09:49:41 P 63/60  00:01:50 | 01:02:02 24.18 02:29:41 24.05 10:29:41 Passed
3 36 | 11:18:35  11:21:02 E 11:48:20 | 56/56  00:02:27 | 00:51:21 23.37 03:21:02 23.88 12:01:02 Passed
F 27 | 12:42:36  12:52:05 P 56/56  00:09:29 | 00:41:34 28.87 04:02:36 24.73 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / MAS Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:51 / 00:03:57 Lap/Lead: +00:37:22
28 77 AMANI BASEL W ALKASEM 0008829 /JORNET HIPOLYTE/2019/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 0034228
1 79 | 07:56:08 07:58:27 P 48/48  00:02:19 | 01:28:27 23.74 01:28:27 23.74 08:48:27 Passed
ﬂ KSA 2 58 | 09:47:53  09:49:46 P 59/60  00:01:53 | 01:01:19 24.46 02:29:46 24.04 10:29:46 Passed
3 35 | 11:18:37  11:20:30 E 11:50:00 | 44/44 00:01:53 | 00:50:44 23.65 03:20:30 23.94 12:00:30 Passed
F 28 | 12:42:37  12:50:07 P 58/56  00:07:30 | 00:42:07 28.49 04:02:37 24.73 Passed
Ahmad Ali Sultan Al Shamsi / Ahmad Ali Sultan Alshamsi / AS endurance stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:35 / 00:03:23 Lap/Lead: +00:37:23

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 1o

G2 16.9°C
G3 18.9°C
G4 20.3°C ‘ .
Commr )
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
29 87 Mariam Tariq Yousif Abdalla Alhammadi 0009955/DUNE DU CLAUD /2013 /Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106RX53
1 67 | 07:51:32  07:53:42 P 48/56  00:02:10 | 01:23:42 25.09 01:23:42 25.09 08:43:42 Passed
= UAE 2 56 | 09:47:54  09:49:36 P 56/60  00:01:42 | 01:05:54 22.76 02:29:36 24.06 10:29:36 Passed
3 34 | 11:18:38  11:20:17 E 11:45:22 | 48/44  00:01:39 | 00:50:41 23.68 03:20:17 23.97 12:00:17 Passed
F 29 | 12:42:39  12:47:13 P 60/64  00:04:34 | 00:42:22 28.32 04:02:39 24.73 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / MAS 7 Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:05 / 00:02:31 Lap/Lead: +00:37:25
30 112 Abdulla Jamal Salem Jumah AlGhafri 0009967/GARONNE PARK TURBO/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 1080Z06
1 23 | 07:40:03  07:43:38 P 60/64  00:03:35 | 01:13:38 28.52 01:13:38 28.52 08:33:38 Passed
= UAE 2 15 | 09:22:16  09:26:43 P 61/60  00:04:27 | 00:53:05 28.26 02:06:43 28.41 10:06:43 Passed
3 16 | 10:46:35  10:49:43 I 10:54:49 | 52/52  00:08:14 | 00:48:06 24.95 02:54:49 27.46 11:34:49 Passed
F 30 | 12:44:55  13:03:18 P 64/56  00:18:23 | 01:10:06 17.12 04:04:55 24.50 Passed
Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / AL Sarab Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:34:39 / 00:08:39 Lap/Lead: +00:39:41
31 53 Amna Aref Rashed Hamad Alzaabi 0020803 /CAMEO CHRIZTO/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 105WN55
1 16 | 07:41:03 07:43:22 P 61/60  00:02:19 | 01:13:22 28.62 01:13:22 28.62 08:33:22 Passed
= UAE 2 17 | 09:22:16  09:27:03 P 60/56  00:04:47 | 00:53:41 27.94 02:07:03 28.34 10:07:03 Passed
3 22 | 10:51:51  10:57:39 E 11:22:40 | 48/48  00:05:48 | 00:50:36 23.72 02:57:39 27.02 11:37:39 Passed
F 31 | 12:46:31  12:56:02 P 61/60  00:09:31 | 01:08:52 17.42 04:06:31 24.34 Passed
Khaled Ahmed Ali Mohamed AlHammadi / Khaled Ahmed Ali Mohammed Alhammadi / Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:25 / 00:05:36 Lap/Lead: +00:41:17
32 160 Aisha Alnoman Al Shamsi 0009854 /NATUR SAID AL HAM/2015/Gelding/Pinto/Pie/UNKNOWN 0029305
1 59 | 07:48:06 07:49:16 P 46/44  00:01:10 | 01:19:16 26.49 01:19:16 26.49 08:39:16 Passed
: UAE 2 44 | 09:37:28  09:39:39 P 51/52  00:02:11 | 01:00:23 24.84 02:19:39 25.78 10:19:39 Passed
3 31 | 11:13:20  11:15:32 E 11:40:37 | 52/52  00:02:12 | 00:55:53 21.47 03:15:32 24.55 11:55:32 Passed
F 32 | 12:47:19  12:55:10 P 57/60  00:07:51 | 00:51:47 23.17 04:07:19 24.26 Passed
Faisal Saeed Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:24 / 00:03:21 Lap/Lead: +00:42:05
33 198 Alyazan Khalid Ali Al Harthy 0022364 /CASANOVA LA MAJORIE/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105WG72
1 64 | 07:48:07 07:50:43 P 54/58  00:02:36 | 01:20:43 26.02 01:20:43 26.02 08:40:43 Passed
OMA 2 47 | 09:37:27  09:43:26 P 58/60  00:05:59 | 01:02:43 23.92 02:23:26 25.10 10:23:26 Passed
3 33 | 11:13:18  11:19:03 E 11:47:05 52/48  00:05:45 | 00:55:37 21.58 03:19:03 24.11 11:59:03 Passed
F 33 | 12:48:07  12:58:01 P 58/56  00:09:54 | 00:49:04 24.46 04:08:07 24.18 Passed
Shamsa Qatami Eissa Saeed AlMansoori / Shamsa Qatami Eisa Al Mansoori / Shmayis Pvt Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:14 / 00:06:03 Lap/Lead: +00:42:53
34 42 Ali Mohammed Ali Qambar Alblooshi 0020567/SYD NNT/2014/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 109AN91
1 11 | 07:40:34  07:43:08 P 60/60  00:02:34 | 01:13:08 28.71 01:13:08 28.71 08:33:08 Passed
= UAE 2 29 | 09:22:14  09:25:18 I 09:29:06 | 55/56 00:06:52 | 00:55:58 26.80 02:09:06 27.89 10:09:06 Passed
3 25 | 10:52:17  11:01:10 E 11:26:53 | 48/48 00:08:53 | 00:52:04 23.05 03:01:10 26.49 11:41:10 Passed
F 34 | 12:48:43  13:02:15 P 57/52  00:13:32 | 01:07:33 17.76 04:08:43 24.12 Passed
Ahmed Yousef Ahmed Mohammed Al Bloushi / Mohammed Naser Ali Al Qetaiti / Al Aw Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:51 / 00:07:57 Lap/Lead: +00:43:29
35 110 Mohammad Ali Asad Seraj 0019049/EDORAS KEBEVOA /2014 /Mare/Bay/Arabian 107HL97
1 71 | 07:51:38  07:54:10 P 54/56  00:02:32 | 01:24:10 24.95 01:24:10 24.95 08:44:10 Passed
= UAE 2 59 | 09:47:56  09:51:28 P 60/56  00:03:32 | 01:07:18 22.29 02:31:28 23.77 10:31:28 Passed
3 39 | 11:18:45  11:23:37 E 11:48:45 52/52  00:04:52 | 00:52:09 23.01 03:23:37 23.57 12:03:37 Passed
F 35 | 12:48:47 13:07:47 P 60/60  00:19:00 | 00:45:10 26.57 04:08:47 24.12 Passed
Mohammad Ali Asad Abdulla Seraj / Ahmed Mousa Mohamed Abdalla AlDarmaki / Al Saa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:56 / 00:07:29 Lap/Lead: +00:43:33

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 1o

G2 16.9°C
G3 18.9°C
G420.3°C A A
128
(easser | [ euwwaren |
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
36 82 MUZN ABDULLA AL MUHAMMED 0010072/SW Fly/2012 /Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 106HHO06
1 53 | 07:44:52 07:46:33 P 55/56  00:01:41 | 01:16:33 27.43 01:16:33 27.43 08:36:33 Passed
= SYR 2 42 09:32:09 09:37:47 P 62/60 00:05:38 01:01:14 24.50 02:17:47 26.13 10:17:47 Passed
3 29 | 11:07:00  11:10:47 E 11:35:36 | 52/48  00:03:47 | 00:53:00 22.64 03:10:47 25.16 11:50:47 Passed
F 36 | 12:54:11  13:01:00 P 60/60  00:06:49 | 01:03:24 18.93 04:14:11 23.61 Passed
Abdul Razzak Youssef Muhsen / Mohammad Moosa Abdulla Al Khamri / AL Khamri PVT. S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:55 / 00:04:28 Lap/Lead: +00:48:57
37 27 Mohammad Ahmad Moosa Fairooz Busaood 0019999/Wahiba/2017 /Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 0030373
1 82 | 07:58:21  08:00:32 P 48/46  00:02:11 | 01:30:32 23.20 01:30:32 23.20 08:50:32 Passed
= v 2| 62 | 09:54:220 09:56:56 P 51/52  00:02:36 | 01:06:224 2259  02:36:56  22.94 10:36:56 Passed
3 42 11:29:43 11:32:02 E 11:57:05 40/44  00:02:19 00:55:06 21.78 03:32:02 22.64 12:12:02 Passed
F 37 | 12:56:09  13:09:20 P 45/48  00:13:11 | 00:44:07 27.20 04:16:09 23.42 Passed
Yousuf Qambar Jaffar Al Ali / Yousuf Qambar AL ALI / Al Ali Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:17 / 00:05:04 Lap/Lead: +00:50:55
38 66 Hamdan Ahmad Ali Bin Harmash Almansoo 0021573 /ER BUCALO/2015/Gelding/Grey/Partarab 107WL50
1 58 | 07:47:05 07:49:04 P 61/60  00:01:59 | 01:19:04 26.56 01:19:04 26.56 08:39:04 Passed
: UAE 2 48 | 09:37:28  09:44:01 P 55/56  00:06:33 | 01:04:57 23.09 02:24:01 25.00 10:24:01 Passed
8] 41 11:23:43 11:28:17 E 11:53:26 52/48 00:04:34 | 01:04:16 18.67 03:28:17 23.05 12:08:17 Passed
F 38 | 12:57:52  13:07:55 P 56/56  00:10:03 | 00:49:35 24.20 04:17:52 23.27 Passed
Hamdan Ahmad Ali Bin Harmash Almansoori / Al Hareth Hamad Ali Al Badi / Al Hareth Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:09 / 00:05:47 Lap/Lead: +00:52:38
39 138 Mayed Omar Ali Hammed Bin Hammad 0021082/GAZELLE DE KERDAVID /2016 /Mare/Chestnut/DemiSangAr 108PL92
1 73 07:52:08 07:54:37 P 52/56  00:02:29 01:24:37 24.82 01:24:37 24.82 08:44:37 Passed
= UAE 2 55 | 09:45:46  09:48:54 P 63/60  00:03:08 | 01:04:17 23.33 02:28:54 24.18 10:28:54 Passed
3 37 11:18:36 11:22:03 E 11:49:17 40/44  00:03:27 00:53:09 22.58 03:22:03 23.76 12:02:03 Passed
F 39 | 12:59:22  13:06:04 P 60/64  00:06:42 | 00:57:19 20.94 04:19:22 23.13 Passed
Mayed Omar Ali Bin Hammad / Mayed Omar Ali Hammad Bin Hammad / B H Pvt Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:46 / 00:03:56 Lap/Lead: +00:54:08
40 78 Margareta Mihok 0022412 /ER CANASVIEIRAS JAL/2012/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 107QV14
1 63 07:48:21 07:49:54 P 63/64  00:01:33 01:19:54 26.28 01:19:54 26.28 08:39:54 Passed
= HUN 2 49 | 09:38:44  09:44:32 P 64/64  00:05:48 | 01:04:38 23.21 02:24:32 24.91 10:24:32 Passed
3 38 11:15:54 11:22:13 E 11:49:04 48/48  00:06:19 00:57:41 20.80 03:22:13 23.74 12:02:13 Passed
F 40 | 13:02:52  13:13:37 P 56/56  00:10:45 | 01:00:39 19.79 04:22:52 22.83 Passed
Ali Mohd Yusuf Marzougqi / Hussain Ali Mohamed Al Marzooqi / Al Jiyad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:25 / 00:06:06 Lap/Lead: +00:57:38
41 107 Hassan Jumaa Hassan Al Hamadi 0006353 /MACHIRA/2016/Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108IR79
. 1 99 08:03:37 08:06:02 P 63/60 00:02:25 01:36:02 21.87 01:36:02 21.87 08:56:02 Passed
coM 2 67 | 09:59:44  10:02:25 P 63/60  00:02:41 | 01:06:23 22.60 02:42:25 22.17 10:42:25 Passed
3 45 11:33:17 11:36:03 E 12:02:15 48/52 00:02:46 00:53:38 22.37 03:36:03 22.22 12:16:03 Passed
F 41 13:04:26 13:09:33 P 57/60 00:05:07 00:48:23 24.80 04:24:26 22.69 Passed
Al Rumaithi Endurance Stable / Ali Mohamed Abdulla Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:59 / 00:03:14 Lap/Lead: +00:59:12
42 106 Martina Oslancova 0019933 /CL QATAR/2018/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 0033957
1 93 08:03:38 08:04:49 P 48/48  00:01:11 01:34:49 22.15 01:34:49 22.15 08:54:49 Passed
E SVK 2 66 09:59:46 10:01:18 P 46/46  00:01:32 01:06:29 22.56 02:41:18 22.32 10:41:18 Passed
3 43 | 11:33:18  11:35:20 E 12:00:41 | 40/44 00:02:02 | 00:54:02 22.21 03:35:20 22.29 12:15:20 Passed
17 42 13:04:27 13:08:36 P 53/48  00:04:09 00:49:07 24.43 04:24:27 22.69 Passed
Al Rumaithi Endurance Stable / Ali Mohamed Abdulla Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:54 / 00:02:13 Lap/Lead: +00:59:13

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 1o

G2 16.9°C
G3 18.9°C
G4 20.3°C ‘ .
Commr )
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
43 44 Hassan Ismail Mohammad Hassan Alhattaw 0020012/MONCHERI TE/2014/Mare/Grey/PartArabian 106XG30
1 88 | 07:56:06 08:01:36 P 54/60  00:05:30 | 01:31:36 2293 01:31:36 22.93 08:51:36 Passed
= UAE 2 63 09:53:48 09:58:08 P 61/62 00:04:20 01:06:32 22.55 02:38:08 22.77 10:38:08 Passed
3 46 | 11:29:40  11:37:27 E 12:02:37 | 48/48  00:07:47 | 00:59:19 20.23 03:37:27 22.07 12:17:27 Passed
F 43 13:05:32 13:23:23 P 60/60 00:17:51 00:48:05 24.96 04:25:32 22.60 Passed
Hassan Ismail Mohammad Hassan Alhattawi / Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:28 / 00:08:52 Lap/Lead: +01:00:18
44 98 Mayed Mohamed Ahmed Ibrahim Alkayka 0019746/CAPO/2013/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 0029844
1 87 | 07:58:02  08:01:11 P 57/56  00:03:09 | 01:31:11 23.03 01:31:11 23.03 08:51:11 Passed
= UAE 2 61 09:52:48 09:56:20 P 63/60 00:03:32 01:05:09 23.02 02:36:20 23.03 10:36:20 Passed
3 44 | 11:29:49  11:35:24 E 12:00:51 | 48/52  00:05:35 | 00:59:04 20.32 03:35:24 22.28 12:15:24 Passed
F 44 13:06:41 13:15:18 P 62/60 00:08:37 | 00:51:17 23.40 04:26:41 22.50 Passed
Ibrahim Mohamed Abdulla Almarzoqi / Ibrahim Mohamed Abdulla Al Marzougqi / Al Nai Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:53 / 00:05:13 Lap/Lead: +01:01:27
45 219 Alia Ali Saheli Zadegan 0019467 /GEORGE /2005 /Gelding/Grey/CrossArab 104KL53
1 94 | 08:03:49  08:04:53 P 62/62  00:01:04 | 01:34:53 2213 01:34:53 22.13 08:54:53 Passed
IRI 2 69 10:02:22 10:04:00 P 59/60 00:01:38 01:09:07 21.70 02:44:00 21.95 10:44:00 Passed
3 48 | 11:43:23  11:45:01 E 12:12:13 | 44/48 00:01:38 | 01:01:01 19.67 03:45:01 21.33 12:25:01 Passed
F 45 13:17:27 13:32:10 P 61/56  00:14:43 00:52:26 22.89 04:37:27 21.63 Passed
Saleh Ali Yousef Al Raeesi / Saleh Ali Yousif Alraeesi / Ghayath Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:03 / 00:04:45 Lap/Lead: +01:12:13
46 145 Salem Ali Saif Ali Alshamsi 0021000/HM KAISER DON JUAN/2017/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 108KY42
1 55 | 07:38:39  07:47:38 P 63/60  00:08:59 | 01:17:38 27.05 01:17:38 27.05 08:37:38 Passed
: UAE 2 50 09:32:06 09:45:32 E 10:10:02 58/56  00:13:26 | 01:07:54 22.09 02:25:32 24.74 10:25:32 Passed
3 40 11:17:30 11:26:32 E 11:51:02 52/52 00:09:02 01:01:00 19.67 03:26:32 23.24 12:06:32 Passed
F 46 | 13:18:37  13:30:43 P 57/60  00:12:06 | 01:12:05 16.65 04:38:37 21.53 Passed
Bin Ham Endurance Stable / Faisal Mohammed Kerdi / Bin Ham Private Stables Total /Avg. Recov.:(00:43:33 / 00:10:53 Lap/Lead: +01:13:23
47 203 Zayed Bakhit Suhail Aldarbi Alketbi 0019630/MACHO HLM/2013/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106RQ11
1 | 100 | 08:04:38 08:06:39 P 63/60  00:02:01 | 01:36:39 21.73 01:36:39 21.73 08:56:39 Passed
: UAE 2 71 | 10:03:02  10:05:13 P 64/60  00:02:11 | 01:08:34 21.88 02:45:13 21.79 10:45:13 Passed
3 50 11:43:59 11:48:17 E 12:13:33 48/52 00:04:18 01:03:04 19.03 03:48:17 21.03 12:28:17 Passed
F 47 | 13:26:12  13:35:58 P 58/60  00:09:46 | 00:57:55 20.72 04:46:12 20.96 Passed
Rashed Abdulla Khamis Al Dhaheri / Saif Abdulla Khamis Aldhaheri / SR endurance stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:16 / 00:04:34 Lap/Lead: +01:20:58
48 202 Sultan Abdulrahman Abdulrahim Ali Aljne 0004304 /SLAV AA/2015/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 106RL61
1 112 | 08:09:49 08:12:33 P 64/60 00:02:44 | 01:42:33 20.48 01:42:33 20.48 09:02:33 Passed
= UAE 2 79 | 10:12:40 10:16:13 P 63/60  00:03:33 | 01:13:40 20.36 02:56:13 20.43 10:56:13 Passed
8] 52 11:53:35 11:59:03 E 12:25:47 56/60 00:05:28 01:02:50 19.10 03:59:03 20.08 12:39:03 Passed
F 48 | 13:32:08  13:43:55 P 55/56  00:11:47 | 00:53:05 22.61 04:52:08 20.54 Passed
H.E.Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Saeed Almansoori / Sultan Abdulrahman Abdulrahim Al Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:32 / 00:05:53 Lap/Lead: +01:26:54
49 201 Mira Abdelrahman Jasim Ali Alhammadi 0019992 /MUSHEER/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/DemiSangArabe 106RL48
1 113 | 08:09:53 08:12:39 P 45/48  00:02:46 | 01:42:39 20.46 01:42:39 20.46 09:02:39 Passed
= UAE 2 80 | 10:12:42  10:16:18 P 53/52  00:03:36 | 01:13:39 20.37 02:56:18 20.42 10:56:18 Passed
3 53 11:53:42 11:59:09 E 12:25:52 48/48  00:05:27 01:02:51 19.09 03:59:09 20.07 12:39:09 Passed
F 49 | 13:32:09  13:40:51 P 56/60  00:08:42 | 00:53:00 22.64 04:52:09 20.54 Passed
H.E.Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Saeed Almansoori / Sultan Abdulrahman Abdulrahim Alj Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:31 / 00:05:07 Lap/Lead: +01:26:55

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 1o

G2 16.9°C
G3 18.9°C
G420.3°C A A
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(easser | [ euwwaren |
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Soeed Time
50 65 Abdulmalik Ali Moosa Salman Al Naimi 0021098/SARMARA/2018/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 108PW62
1 57 | 07:47:03 07:48:50 P 56/64  00:01:47 | 01:18:50 26.64 01:18:50 26.64 08:38:50 Passed
OMA 2 52 09:37:31 09:46:33 P 64/64  00:09:02 01:07:43 22.15 02:26:33 24.56 10:26:33 Passed
3 47 | 11:28:33  11:37:52 E 12:02:59 | 52/56 00:09:19 | 01:11:19 16.83 03:37:52 22.03 12:17:52 Passed
F 50 | 13:41:06 13:56:05 P 56/56  00:14:59 | 01:23:14 14.42 05:01:06 19.93 Passed
Al Hareth Hamad Ali Al Badi / Al Hareth Hamad Ali Al Badi / Al Hareth Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:07 / 00:08:46 Lap/Lead: +01:35:52
51 135 Saud Humaid Hassan Saleh Almarzooqi 0021488 /NORAN 09 BERING 14/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 0031048
1 92 | 07:58:06  08:04:40 P 63/44  00:06:34 | 01:34:40 22.18 01:34:40 22.18 08:54:40 Passed
: UAE 2 | 73 | 10:01:13  10:08:07 P 55/56  00:06:54 | 01:13:27 2042  02:48:07 2141 10:48:07 Passed
3 51 11:46:09 11:52:51 E 12:18:35 56/60 00:06:42 01:04:44 18.54 03:52:51 20.61 12:32:51 Passed
F 51 | 13:41:23  13:53:23 P 59/60  00:12:00 | 01:08:32 17.51 05:01:23 19.91 Passed
Salem Yousuf Ashoor / Salem Yousuf Salem Ashoor / ASHOOR PVT STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:10 / 00:08:02 Lap/Lead: +01:36:09
52 39 Fahad Ali Hassan Mohammad 0003392/M KABURE/2013/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 106PN34
1 | 120 | 08:19:37  08:21:53 P 56/56  00:02:16 | 01:51:53 18.77 01:51:53 18.77 09:11:53 Passed
: UAE 2 85 | 10:28:48  10:31:11 P 53/56  00:02:23 | 01:19:18 18.92 03:11:11 18.83 11:11:11 Passed
8] 57 12:11:15 12:13:50 E 12:39:05 52/52 00:02:35 01:02:39 19.15 04:13:50 18.91 12:53:50 Passed
F 52 | 13:48:27  13:53:53 P 57/60  00:05:26 | 00:54:37 21.97 05:08:27 19.45 Passed
Tareq Abdulla Ahmed Al Hefaity / Tareq Abdulla Ahmed Abdulla Al Hefaity / Al Hefaity Pv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:40 / 00:03:10 Lap/Lead: +01:43:13
53 220 Sultan Hamed Abdel Rahman Al Hosani 0007244 /CEDAR RIDGE DIXIE/2013/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106QL60
1 119 | 08:19:39 08:21:52 P 49/54  00:02:13 01:51:52 18.77 01:51:52 18.77 09:11:52 Passed
= UAE 2 84 | 10:28:51  10:31:02 P 52/54  00:02:11 | 01:19:10 18.95 03:11:02 18.84 11:11:02 Passed
3 58 12:11:28 12:14:23 E 12:39:34 44/50 00:02:55 01:03:21 18.94 04:14:23 18.87 12:54:23 Passed
F 53 | 13:48:29  13:53:57 P 52/48  00:05:28 | 00:54:06 22.18 05:08:29 19.45 Passed
Fahad Ali Hassan Mohammad / Tareq Abdulla Ahmed Abdulla Al Hefaity / Al Hefaity Pvt S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:47 / 00:03:11 Lap/Lead: +01:43:15
54 75 Hamdan Abdalla Ibrahim Ali Alhosani 0019402 /FARIDA 23/2016/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0031681
1 105 | 08:07:14 08:08:41 P 64/60 00:01:27 01:38:41 21.28 01:38:41 21.28 08:58:41 Passed
= UAE 2 78 | 10:09:26  10:14:16 P 64/62  00:04:50 | 01:15:35 19.85 02:54:16 20.66 10:54:16 Passed
3 55 11:57:55 12:01:57 E 12:27:18 44/48  00:04:02 01:07:41 17.73 04:01:57 19.84 12:41:57 Passed
F 54 | 13:52:41  14:03:39 P 64/64  00:10:58 | 01:10:44 16.97 05:12:41 19.19 Passed
Mohammad Ghanin Rashed Thiab Almazrouei / Yousuf Mohammed Yousuf Abdulrrahm Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:17 / 00:05:19 Lap/Lead: +01:47:27
55 118 Hazza Ibrahim Mohammed Ali Alharazi 0019344 /0liva Almanzor/2016/Mare/Chestnut/AngaloArabian 0029956
1 91 07:58:17 08:04:38 P 63/60 00:06:21 01:34:38 22.19 01:34:38 22.19 08:54:38 Passed
= UAE 2 74 | 09:59:31  10:08:57 P 64/64  00:09:26 | 01:14:19 20.18 02:48:57 21.31 10:48:57 Passed
3 54 | 11:54:59  12:01:19 E 12:33:26 | 52/52  00:06:20 | 01:12:22 16.58 04:01:19 19.89 12:41:19 Passed
F 55 13:58:45 14:06:12 P 57/60 00:07:27 01:17:26 15.50 05:18:45 18.82 Passed
Hamad Mohammed Saleh Mejren AlAmeri / Hamad Mohammed Saleh Mejren Alameri / Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:34 / 00:07:23 Lap/Lead: +01:53:31
56 222 Hawra Ali Khalil Al Obeidaly 0020820/ROSEMARY/2010/Mare/Bay/uknw 105SX20
1 115 | 08:18:12 08:20:13 P 50/48  00:02:01 01:50:13 19.05 01:50:13 19.05 09:10:13 Passed
COM 2 86 10:29:37 10:31:54 P 53/56  00:02:17 01:21:41 18.36 03:11:54 18.76 11:11:54 Passed
3 59 | 12:15:46  12:17:27 E 12:44:59 | 42/42  00:01:41 | 01:05:33 18.31 04:17:27 18.64 12:57:27 Passed
17 56 14:04:31 14:06:59 P 60/64  00:02:28 01:07:04 17.89 05:24:31 18.49 Passed
Ahmed Mousa Mohd Al Darmaki / Ahmed Mousa Mohamed Abdalla AlDarmaki / Khorfaka Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:27 / 00:02:06 Lap/Lead: +01:59:17

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time

57 185 Olga Bratenkova 0021041/EL FIF DE FLAUZINS /2014 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 108AN46
1 | 101 | 08:03:42  08:06:47 P 61/60  00:03:05 | 01:36:47 21.70 01:36:47 21.70 08:56:47 Passed
i RUS 2 70 | 10:02:42  10:05:05 P 63/60  00:02:23 | 01:08:18 21.96 02:45:05 21.81 10:45:05 Passed
3 49 | 11:43:47 11:46:37 E 12:11:46 | 52/52  00:02:50 | 01:01:32 19.50 03:46:37 21.18 12:26:37 Passed
F 57 | 14:04:36  14:16:30 P 60/60  00:11:54 | 01:37:59 12.25 05:24:36 18.48 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / Fayez Mansoor Fehaid Saeed Al Harthi / Priv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:12 / 00:05:03 Lap/Lead: +01:59:22
58 143 Sara Mohammed Abdulwahed Hasan Ahm 0019687/SW KADELINA /2017 /Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 108IP42
1 | 116 | 08:18:25  08:20:30 P 61/60  00:02:05 | 01:50:30 19.00 01:50:30 19.00 09:10:30 Passed
= UAE 2 87 | 10:30:04  10:32:08 P 56/56  00:02:04 | 01:21:38 18.37 03:12:08 18.74 11:12:08 Passed
3 60 | 12:16:23  12:21:04 E 12:46:25 | 48/44  00:04:41 | 01:08:56 17.41 04:21:04 18.39 13:01:04 Passed
F 58 | 14:07:36  14:13:30 P 51/52  00:05:54 | 01:06:32 18.04 05:27:36 18.32 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / BIN DAAEN ENDURACE PRI Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:44 / 00:03:41 Lap/Lead: +02:02:22
59 119 Mariam Mohamed Ghanem Alhameli 0021184 /CASAMIR STORMBOY/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 106GG32
1 81 | 07:58:23  08:00:26 P 63/64  00:02:03 | 01:30:26 23.22 01:30:26 23.22 08:50:26 Passed
= UAE 2 68 | 09:54:34  10:03:47 P 59/60  00:09:13 | 01:13:21 20.45 02:43:47 21.98 10:43:47 Passed
3 56 | 11:59:15  12:08:11 E 12:33:17 | 52/56  00:08:56 | 01:24:24 14.22 04:08:11 19.34 12:48:11 Passed
F 59 | 14:21:50  14:40:44 P 60/60  00:18:54 | 01:33:39 12.81 05:41:50 17.55 Passed
Ahmed Mohammed Al Jaberi / Ahmed Mohammad Al Jaberi / Al Sila Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:06 / 00:09:46 Lap/Lead: +02:16:36
60 122 Fatema Mohammad Abdulla Ehlaq Alshehh 0020686/HAMED EL KHIR/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 0029330
1 | 111 | 08:04:30  08:12:06 P 61/64  00:07:36 | 01:42:06 20.57 01:42:06 20.57 09:02:06 Passed
: UAE 2 83 | 10:12:52  10:26:36 E 10:51:11 | 48/52  00:13:44 | 01:24:30 17.75 03:06:36 19.29 11:06:36 Passed
3 62 | 12:11:35  12:27:37 E 12:52:15 52/56  00:16:02 | 01:21:01 14.81 04:27:37 17.94 13:07:37 Passed
F 60 | 14:30:58  14:48:30 P 59/64  00:17:32 | 01:23:21 14.40 05:50:58 17.10 Passed
Fatema Mohamed Abdulla AlShehhi / Abdulla Saeed Mohammed Alkhatri / ALDANA 1 P Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:54:54 / 00:13:43 Lap/Lead: +02:25:44
61 64 Ahmed Elnour Idris Manzoul 0020325/JEHOLI DE CARDONNE'13/2013/Mare/Bay/Arabian UAENF0677
1 | 114 | 08:09:04 08:18:16 E 08:55:11 | 48/48  00:09:12 | 01:48:16 19.40 01:48:16 19.40 09:08:16 Passed
= SuD 2 90 | 10:30:28  10:38:14 P 57/52  00:07:46 | 01:29:58 16.67 03:18:14 18.16 11:18:14 Passed
3 63 | 12:29:47  12:38:07 E 13:03:04 | 56/56  00:08:20 | 01:19:53 15.02 04:38:07 17.26 13:18:07 Passed
F 61 | 14:39:51  14:48:59 P 61/60  00:09:08 | 01:21:44 14.68 05:59:51 16.67 Passed
Solaimah Saeed Sulaiman Alyammabhi / Obaid Rashid Khamis Albedwawi Bedwat / Al G Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:34:26 / 00:08:36 Lap/Lead: +02:34:37

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 19th January 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
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Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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